
Dublin Lions 
Sub-varsity Football

2023

Day Date Opponent JV Green 8th 7th Combo
Fri, 11-Aug Hamilton 6:00 Home
Thur, 17-Aug Clyde 6:00 Away
Thur, 31-Aug Albany 7:00 Home 5:30 Home 4:30 Home
Thur, 7-Sep Anson 7:30 Away 6:00 Away 4:30 Away
Thur, 14-Sep Brady 6:00 Home 5:45 Away 4:30 Away
Thur, 21-Sep Florence 6:00 Home 5:45 Away** 4:30 Away**
Thur, 28-Sep 6:00 @ Clifton
Thur, 5-Oct Merkel 5:00 Away 6:15 Home 5:00 Home
Thur, 12-Oct Millsap 5:00 Home 6:15 Away 5:00 Away
Thur, 19-Oct Comanche 5:00 Away 6:45 Home 5:30 Home 4:30 Home
Thur, 26-Oct Eastland 5:00 Away 6:45 Home 5:30 Home 4:30 Home
Thur, 2-Nov Jacksboro 5:00 Home 6:45 Away 5:30 Away 4:30 Away

Game times subject to change
Revised 8/4/2023

**Games will be played at Smith MS in Killeen


